

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17161/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 26/06/2006 in FA No.110/2000 &  
FA No.124/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

LALITABEN JAYANTILAL POPAT

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

PRAGNABEN JAMNADAS KATARIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and with prayer  
for interim relief)

Date: 19/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Reena Bagga, Adv.  
for Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice by Registered Post A.D. to the  
unserved respondents.

List the matter on 3rd May, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar