

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17161/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 26/06/2006 in FA No. 110/2000
with FA No. 124/2000 of the HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

LALITABEN JAYANTILAL POPAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAGNABEN JAMNADAS KATARIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to file addl. documents and
with prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 22/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Ogra,Adv.
Ms. Arundhati Das,Adv.
Mr. T.S. Joseph,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 24th September, 2008.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER